

## **Pinellas County**

## **Legislation Details**

**File #**: 23-0980A **Version**: 1

Type: Contract/Agreement Status: Passed

File created: 6/13/2023 In control: Parks and Conservation Resources

On agenda: 1/30/2024 Final action: 1/30/2024

Title: Annual agreement with the Pinellas County Sheriff's Office for law enforcement services by

Environmental Lands Unit Deputies.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. FE\_AATF - CID842\_Environmental Lands.FY24.Contract - Signed by Sheriff Only, 2. AATF -

CID842\_Environmental Lands.FY24.Contract - Signed by Sheriff Only, 3. Environmental

Lands.FY24.Contract.DRAFT, 4. Environmental Lands.FY24.Contract.DRAFT, 5. Environmental Lands Worksheet-FY24, 6. OMB.CONTRACT.RVW-PCR-22-JUN-23-File ID 23-0980A-Agreement

with PCSO for Environmental Lands Unit Deputies.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/30/2024	1	Board of County Commissioners	approved	Pass